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Write in Decimal Numerals

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and thirty-three hundredths

zero and eighty-six hundredths

twelve and twelve hundredths

eight and forty-seven hundredths

two and sixteen hundredths

thirteen and thirteen hundredths

one hundred and ninety-six hundredths

forty-two and nine hundredths

two hundred and ten hundredths

thirty and eighteen hundredths

seventeen and eight hundredths
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Answers

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and thirty-three hundredths

zero and eighty-six hundredths

twelve and twelve hundredths

eight and forty-seven hundredths

two and sixteen hundredths

thirteen and thirteen hundredths

one hundred and ninety-six hundredths

forty-two and nine hundredths

two hundred and ten hundredths

thirty and eighteen hundredths

3.33

0.86

12.12

8.47

2.16

13.13

100.96

42.09

200.10

30.18

17.08seventeen and eight hundredths


