Write in Decimal Numerals	
Name: Score:	
Write the decimals in numerals.	
three and thirty-three hundredths	
zero and eighty-six hundredths	
twelve and twelve hundredths	
eight and forty-seven hundredths	
two and sixteen hundredths	
thirteen and thirteen hundredths	
one hundred and ninety-six hundredths	
forty-two and nine hundredths	
two hundred and ten hundredths	
thirty and eighteen hundredths	
seventeen and eight hundredths	

Answers

Write the decimals in numerals.

three and thirty-three hundredths	3.33
zero and eighty-six hundredths	0.86
twelve and twelve hundredths	12.12
eight and forty-seven hundredths	8.47
two and sixteen hundredths	2.16
thirteen and thirteen hundredths	13.13
one hundred and ninety-six hundredths	100.96
forty-two and nine hundredths	42.09
two hundred and ten hundredths	200.10
thirty and eighteen hundredths	30.18
seventeen and eight hundredths	17.08